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Year:
2010

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development
Office of Community Planning and Development
CPD Cross Program Funding Dashboard

STOCKTON, CA

COMMUNITY
PLANNING

DEVELGPMENT

$2,087,536

Funding by Program
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Program Funds Status
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H Drawn Amt**

Encumbered but
Unspent by Grantee*

Unencumbered by
Grantee*

e
§

Program Area

CDBG
HOME
ESG
CoC
CDBG-R
NSP1
NSP3
HPRP

Drawn**

$6,977,872.92
$326,099.57
$358,044.53
$8,195,677.00
$392,638.97
$8,830,269.16

$0.00

$1,254,695.56

Encumbered but Unspent by
Grantee*

$2,852,705.80
$4,868,356.63
$11,138.47
$2,271,557.00
$147,806.41
$3,315,768.84
$0.00
$470,876.44

Unencumbered by Grantee*
$2,670,508.28
$2,862,383.23

$0.00

$0.00
$588,010.62
$0.00
$4,280,994.00
$0.00

* Numbers reflect the information entered by the grantee into IDIS, DRGR, and other HUD reporting systems. Numbers are as of the date this matrix was published and change on a regular basis.
** Drawdown amounts displayed are for the last 3 fiscal years.
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